Meeting Meyrin Natation
Meyrin, 8.3.2026

Epreuve 12
08.03.2026 - 11:35

Messieurs, 200m Libre

100 ans et moins

Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang

JAUSSI, Adrien
HENDRY, Charlie
ANZULES, Diego
GUNIN, Artem
URBANIEC, Jan
TORNIER, Maxim
GELOT, Theodore
GAHBICHE, Fakhri
ORSO, Isaac

AN

99
10
12
11
12
14
14
12
14

RAZAFIMIARANA, Reagan 13

. RIBULOTTA, Daniele

. MONTICELLI, Gabriele
. ALVES PINHEIRO, Mathiad5
. BONDARENKO, Boris
. BELKHECHINE, Haroun 16

14
14

15

Meyrin-Natation
Morges-Natation
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Carouge Natation

204 - Initier un départ avant le signal de départ

Temps

2:18.52
2:19.35
2:31.74
2:33.28
2:44.58
2:51.83
2:52.29
2:53.07
2:58.00
2:59.51
3:03.27
3:10.18
3:17.13
3:17.34
3:53.02

Pts

360
354
274
266
215
189
187
184
170
165
155
139
125
124

50m

31.16
31.87
34.18
34.71
37.33
39.17
37.64
37.46
40.90
39.99
40.03
42.54
43.96
45.63
53.87

100m

35.47
35.39
38.64
39.23
43.11
44.58
46.14
47.57
45.48
46.36
48.80
49.33
50.97
50.31
1:00.39

150m

36.85
36.93
39.91
40.59
44.12
45.43
47.25
46.72
47.57
47.73
48.98
50.43
52.66
51.50
1:02.01

200m

35.04
35.16
39.01
38.75
40.02
42.65
41.26
41.32
44.05
45.43
45.46
47.88
49.54
49.90
56.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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