

Meeting Meyrin Natation  
Meyrin, 8.3.2026

Epreuve 12  
08.03.2026 - 11:35

Messieurs, 200m Libre

100 ans et moins  
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang	AN		Temps	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m	
1.	JAUSSI, Adrien	99	Meyrin-Natation	<b>2:18.52</b>	360	31.16	35.47	36.85	35.04
2.	HENDRY, Charlie	10	Morges-Natation	<b>2:19.35</b>	354	31.87	35.39	36.93	35.16
3.	ANZULES, Diego	12	Carouge Natation	<b>2:31.74</b>	274	34.18	38.64	39.91	39.01
4.	GUNIN, Artem	11	Carouge Natation	<b>2:33.28</b>	266	34.71	39.23	40.59	38.75
5.	URBANIEC, Jan	12	Meyrin-Natation	<b>2:44.58</b>	215	37.33	43.11	44.12	40.02
6.	TORNIER, Maxim	14	Meyrin-Natation	<b>2:51.83</b>	189	39.17	44.58	45.43	42.65
7.	GELOT, Theodore	14	Meyrin-Natation	<b>2:52.29</b>	187	37.64	46.14	47.25	41.26
8.	GAHBICHE, Fakhri	12	Carouge Natation	<b>2:53.07</b>	184	37.46	47.57	46.72	41.32
9.	ORSO, Isaac	14	Carouge Natation	<b>2:58.00</b>	170	40.90	45.48	47.57	44.05
10.	RAZAFIMIARANA, Reagan	13	Carouge Natation	<b>2:59.51</b>	165	39.99	46.36	47.73	45.43
11.	RIBULOTTA, Daniele	14	Carouge Natation	<b>3:03.27</b>	155	40.03	48.80	48.98	45.46
12.	MONTICELLI, Gabriele	14	Carouge Natation	<b>3:10.18</b>	139	42.54	49.33	50.43	47.88
13.	ALVES PINHEIRO, Mathias	15	Meyrin-Natation	<b>3:17.13</b>	125	43.96	50.97	52.66	49.54
14.	BONDARENKO, Boris	15	Meyrin-Natation	<b>3:17.34</b>	124	45.63	50.31	51.50	49.90
disq.	BELKHECHINE, Haroun	16	Carouge Natation	<b>3:53.02</b>		53.87	1:00.39	1:02.01	56.75

*204 - Initier un départ avant le signal de départ*